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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake

PG [2 Years Program(s)]

2021-22 2020-21 2019-20
420 420 420
9 9

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All
programs
of all years)

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

PG [2 Years
Program(s)]

No. of No. of
Male Female
Students = Students
971 247

1 0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2016-17)

(2017-18)

(2018-19)

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

420

420

420

Total Within Outside Outside Economically
Students = State State Country Backward
(Including  (Including (Including (Including
male & male & male & male &
female) female) female) female)
1218 1218 0 0 0
1 1 0 0 0
No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic
students admitted = Year admitted through  Year
in the year Lateral entry
376 (2017-18) 11 (2019-20)
339 (2018-19) 28 (2020-21)
297 (2019-20) 15 (2021-22)

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

(2018-19)
(2019-20)

(2020-21)

No. of first year

students intake in the

year

0

0

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

0

0

Academic No. of students graduating in ~ No. of
Year minimum stipulated time students

placed
(2019-20) 0 0 0 (Zero)
(2020-21) 0 0 0 (Zero)
(2021-22) 1 0 0 (Zero)

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

2018-19 2017-18 2016-17

420

Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students = No. of students
Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
(SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
144 55 0 0 89
0 0 0 0 0
No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
graduating in students placed graduates selected for
minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
175 110 380000 (Three Lakh 18
Eighty Thousand)
276 181 380000 (Three Lakh 10
Eighty Thousand)
279 223 400000 (Four Lakh) 10

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2021-22
Full Time

Part Time

Total Students

0

0

2020-21

2019-20

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops
excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure
A. Salary of Teaching Staff

B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

1331223 (Thirteen Lakh Thirty One
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Th
ree)

3876098 (Thirty Eight Lakh Seventy
Six Thousand Ninety Eight)

1790068 (Seventeen Lakh Ninety T
housand Sixty Eight)

5035085 (Fifty Lakh Thirty Five Tho
usand Eighty Five)

56611253 (Five Crore Sixty Six Lakh
Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Fift
y Three)

18503899 (One Crore Eighty Five L
akh Three Thousand Eight Hundre
d Ninety Nine)

1171228 (Eleven Lakh Seventy One
Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Ei
ght)

2021

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects
Total no. of Funding Agencies
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

2021-22

0

Zero

2020-21

Utilised Amount

1893543 (Eighteen Lakh Ninety Thr
ee Thousand Five Hundred Forty T
hree)

1732170 (Seventeen Lakh Thirty Tw
o Thousand One Hundred Seventy)

316917 (Three Lakh Sixteen Thous
and Nine Hundred Seventeen)

3173251 (Thirty One Lakh Seventy
Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifty
One)

46079160 (Four Crore Sixty Lakh Se
venty Nine Thousand One Hundre
d Sixty)

12284458 (One Crore Twenty Two
Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Four H
undred Fifty Eight)

1033943 (Ten Lakh Thirty Three Th
ousand Nine Hundred Forty Three)

2020

2020-21

1

410000

Four Lakh Ten Thousand

2019-20

Utilised Amount

1392454 (Thirteen Lakh Ninety Tw
o Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Fo
ur)

4814407 (Forty Eight Lakh Fourtee
n Thousand Four Hundred Seven)

208071 (Two Lakh Eight Thousand
Seventy One)

7581511 (Seventy Five Lakh Eighty
One Thousand Five Hundred Eleve
n)

46490858 (Four Crore Sixty Four La
kh Ninety Thousand Eight Hundred
Fifty Eight)

23963071 (Two Crore Thirty Nine L
akh Sixty Three Thousand Seventy

One)

2986750 (Thirteen Lakh Ninety Tw
o Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Fo
ur)

2019

2019-20

0

Zero



Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2021-22

0

Zero

2020-21

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Gurpreet Kour

Ankur Gupta

Jamini Sharma

Anil Gupta

Meenu Lochan

Shafalika Vijayal

Sahib Singh

Ajit Virdi

Meena Kohli

Bhanu Pratap Singh

Jamwal

Rasmeet Kour

Salim Raza Qureshi

Raj Mohan Vaid

Satyendra Kumar Singh

Vani Malagar

Chander Shekhar

Karan Khajuria

Age

42

45

45

45

36

34

40

45

43

33

31

47

44

29

64

30

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

Experience (In

Months)

202

290

126

250

120

80

202

204

158

70

69

259

244

104

63

408

57

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

01-09-
2009

04-12-
2004

06-02-
2012

01-05-
2002

30-07-
2018

08-02-
2016

01-10-
2007

22-08-
2005

17-08-
2015

19-09-
2016

06-02-
2017

01-01-
2001

02-04-
2002

16-08-
2016

08-08-
2017

01-11-
2017

08-01-
2018

2019-20

0

Zero

Yes, more than 60% of the

buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the

buildings

Leaving
Date

30-10-2021

25-08-2022

31-07-2021

31-08-2022

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

Suparti Koul

Manish Lamba

Rajinder K Sharma

Gurpreet Kour Raina

Mekhla Sharma

Chaahat Gupta

Veena Tripathi

Rajinder Tiwari

Vahiny Sharma

Shiveta Bhat

Ankita Bansal

Bisma Gulzar

Vishalika

Hanuman Prasad

Parveen Kumar

Nlranjan Singh

Sheetal Mahajan

Gurpreet Kour Sodhi

Navin Mani Upadhyay

Sulahman Khan

Sunil Kumar

Peerzada Danish

Ashok Kumar

Muzafar Ahmad Ganie

Ranjan Walia

Arvind Dewangan

Anand Kumar Gupta

Preksha Sharma

Surbhi Gupta

Azra Ashraf

30

39

52

44

41

32

45

47

30

29

38

30

29

37

32

43

31

30

34

29

32

33

48

29

43

54

34

26

29

28

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Associate
Professor

Professor

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

B.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

79

190

228

173

181

106

180

241

73

69

84

24

54

153

1

198

78

34

108

86

2

84

288

40

198

124

120

21

13

27

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

21-03-
2016

10-08-
2006

03-10-
2008

18-04-
2011

16-08-
2011

24-09-
2013

07-10-
2014

12-02-
2018

29-08-
2018

27-08-
2019

11-03-
2019

14-11-
2019

03-01-
2019

06-08-
2019

10-02-
2020

18-09-
2012

02-09-
2019

01-02-
2020

10-12-
2020

01-12-
2020

20-01-
2020

20-01-
2020

14-02-
2020

05-04-
2022

14-02-
2020

04-02-
2021

04-02-
2021

09-11-
2021

23-08-
2021

04-10-
2021

31-07-2021

17-11-2021

11-03-2022

13-07-2021

09-09-2021

20-10-2021

18-08-2021

29-11-2022

03-09-2022

08-03-2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

Dazy Kohli

Kavita Abrol

Manoj Kumar

Abhishek Chandra

lliyas Khaleel

Salman Rabbani

Kamal Kishore

Arjun Puri

Bhagyalakshmi Magotra

Pushap Raj

Mohammad Shabaz

Sunil Semwal

Sarabdeep Singh Bijral

Saurabh Sharma

Pragti Jamwal

Govind Kanav Singh

Monika Bhat

Akanksha Dwivedi

Dinesh Bargotra

Vishal Gupta

Arti Kotru

Rohit Sharma

Neha Malhotra

Mohan Singh

Surbhi

Ashutosh Raina

Nitan Verma

Vipen Chander

Purnendu Prabhat

Akankasha

36

44

32

27

29

27

29

34

33

28

27

38

37

35

27

29

39

32

29

44

48

41

37

32

38

37

38

53

31

28

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Associate
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MBA

MBA

MBA

MCA

MCA

M.Sc.

M.Sc.

MCA

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

MCA

89

162

32

40

64

57

88

28

50

30

42

144

60

120

126

24

64

228

198

168

60

66

158

168

180

264

64

48

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

09-11-
2021

25-11-
2021

18-02-
2021

22-02-
2021

22-02-
2021

01-03-
2021

06-10-
2021

03-01-
2022

14-12-
2021

29-11-
2021

27-01-
2022

26-02-
2020

23-03-
2022

20-09-
2021

13-12-
2021

06-06-
2022

25-01-
2021

09-11-
2021

14-02-
2022

01-04-
2017

12-08-
2006

01-09-
2010

01-08-
2014

03-01-
2019

22-02-
2013

01-11-
2007

13-11-
2006

13-12-
1999

10-09-
2015

01-08-
2018

12-10-2022

24-12-2021

30-11-2021

23-11-2021

30-11-2021

29-01-2021

09-09-2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



78 Karan Pandoh

79 Priyanka Mahajan

0O 1agree

35

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

LLM

MBA

76

129

Yes

Yes

10-03-
2022

23-03-
2022

Regular

Regular



