

### National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education
Government of India



# Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-23000

Institute Name: Model Institute of Engineering and Technology

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	420	420	420	420		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	9	9				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	971	247	1218	1218	0	0	0	144	55	0	0	89
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	1	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

#### Placement & Higher Studies

#### UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	420	376	(2017-18)	11	(2019-20)	175	110	380000 (Three Lakh Eighty Thousand)	18
(2017-18)	420	339	(2018-19)	28	(2020-21)	276	181	380000 (Three Lakh Eighty Thousand)	10
(2018-19)	420	297	(2019-20)	15	(2021-22)	279	223	400000 (Four Lakh)	10

#### PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	0	0	(2019-20)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2019-20)	0	0	(2020-21)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2020-21)	9	5	(2021-22)	1	0	0 (Zero)	0

#### Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2021-22; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)
---

	Total Students
l Time	0
rt Time	0

#### No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Full Time		0	0
Part Time		0	0

### Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)	1	1
Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)	1331223 (Thirteen Lakh Thirty One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Th ree)	1893543 (Eighteen Lakh Ninety Thr ee Thousand Five Hundred Forty T hree)	1392454 (Thirteen Lakh Ninety Tw o Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Fo ur)
New Equipment and software for Laboratories	3876098 (Thirty Eight Lakh Seventy Six Thousand Ninety Eight)	1732170 (Seventeen Lakh Thirty Tw o Thousand One Hundred Seventy)	4814407 (Forty Eight Lakh Fourtee n Thousand Four Hundred Seven)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	1790068 (Seventeen Lakh Ninety T housand Sixty Eight)	316917 (Three Lakh Sixteen Thous and Nine Hundred Seventeen)	208071 (Two Lakh Eight Thousand Seventy One)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	5035085 (Fifty Lakh Thirty Five Tho usand Eighty Five)	3173251 (Thirty One Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Two Hundred Fifty One)	7581511 (Seventy Five Lakh Eighty One Thousand Five Hundred Eleve n)
Annual Operational Expenditure	<u>'</u>	1	1
A. Salary of Teaching Staff B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff	56611253 (Five Crore Sixty Six Lakh Eleven Thousand Two Hundred Fift y Three)	46079160 (Four Crore Sixty Lakh Se venty Nine Thousand One Hundre d Sixty)	46490858 (Four Crore Sixty Four La kh Ninety Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Eight)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	18503899 (One Crore Eighty Five L akh Three Thousand Eight Hundre d Ninety Nine)	12284458 (One Crore Twenty Two Lakh Eighty Four Thousand Four H undred Fifty Eight)	23963071 (Two Crore Thirty Nine L akh Sixty Three Thousand Seventy One)
National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/ Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute	1171228 (Eleven Lakh Seventy One Thousand Two Hundred Twenty Ei ght)	1033943 (Ten Lakh Thirty Three Th ousand Nine Hundred Forty Three)	2986750 (Thirteen Lakh Ninety Tw o Thousand Four Hundred Fifty Fo ur)

#### IPR

Calendar year	2021	2020	2019
No. of Patents Published	5	4	3
No. of Patents Granted	2	0	1

### Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	1	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	1	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	410000	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Four Lakh Ten Thousand	Zero

## Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

## Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Gurpreet Kour	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	202	Yes	01-09- 2009		Regular
2	Ankur Gupta	45	Professor	Male	Ph.D	290	Yes	04-12- 2004		Regular
3	Jamini Sharma	45	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	126	No	06-02- 2012	30-10-2021	Regular
1	Anil Gupta	45	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	250	Yes	01-05- 2002		Regular
5	Meenu Lochan	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120	Yes	30-07- 2018		Regular
5	Shafalika Vijayal	34	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	80	Yes	08-02- 2016		Regular
7	Sahib Singh	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	202	Yes	01-10- 2007		Regular
3	Ajit Virdi	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	204	Yes	22-08- 2005		Regular
9	Meena Kohli	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	158	No	17-08- 2015	25-08-2022	Regular
10	Bhanu Pratap Singh Jamwal	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	70	Yes	19-09- 2016		Regular
11	Rasmeet Kour	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	69	No	06-02- 2017	31-07-2021	Regular
12	Salim Raza Qureshi	47	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	259	No	01-01- 2001	31-08-2022	Regular
13	Raj Mohan Vaid	64	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	244	Yes	02-04- 2002		Regular
14	Satyendra Kumar Singh	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	Yes	16-08- 2016		Regular
15	Vani Malagar	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	63	Yes	08-08- 2017		Regular
16	Chander Shekhar	64	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	408	Yes	01-11- 2017		Regular
17	Karan Khajuria	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	57	Yes	08-01- 2018		Regular

18	Suparti Koul	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	79	No	21-03- 2016	31-07-2021	Regular
19	Manish Lamba	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	190	No	10-08- 2006	17-11-2021	Regular
20	Rajinder K Sharma	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	03-10- 2008		Regular
21	Gurpreet Kour Raina	44	Assistant Professor	Female	B.Tech	173	Yes	18-04- 2011		Regular
22	Mekhla Sharma	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	181	Yes	16-08- 2011		Regular
23	Chaahat Gupta	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	106	No	24-09- 2013	11-03-2022	Regular
24	Veena Tripathi	45	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	180	Yes	07-10- 2014		Regular
25	Rajinder Tiwari	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	241	Yes	12-02- 2018		Regular
26	Vahiny Sharma	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	73	Yes	29-08- 2018		Regular
27	Shiveta Bhat	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	69	Yes	27-08- 2019		Regular
28	Ankita Bansal	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	84	No	11-03- 2019	13-07-2021	Regular
29	Bisma Gulzar	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24	No	14-11- 2019	09-09-2021	Regular
30	Vishalika	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	54	Yes	03-01- 2019		Regular
31	Hanuman Prasad	37	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	153	Yes	06-08- 2019		Regular
32	Parveen Kumar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	111	Yes	10-02- 2020		Regular
33	NIranjan Singh	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	198	Yes	18-09- 2012		Regular
34	Sheetal Mahajan	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	78	Yes	02-09- 2019		Regular
35	Gurpreet Kour Sodhi	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	34	Yes	01-02- 2020		Regular
36	Navin Mani Upadhyay	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	10-12- 2020		Regular
37	Sulahman Khan	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	86	No	01-12- 2020	20-10-2021	Regular
38	Sunil Kumar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	42	Yes	20-01- 2020		Regular
39	Peerzada Danish	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	No	20-01- 2020	18-08-2021	Regular
40	Ashok Kumar	48	Professor	Male	Ph.D	288	Yes	14-02- 2020		Regular
41	Muzafar Ahmad Ganie	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	40	Yes	05-04- 2022		Regular
42	Ranjan Walia	43	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	198	No	14-02- 2020	29-11-2022	Regular
43	Arvind Dewangan	54	Professor	Male	Ph.D	124	Yes	04-02- 2021		Regular
44	Anand Kumar Gupta	34	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	120	No	04-02- 2021	03-09-2022	Regular
45	Preksha Sharma	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	21	No	09-11- 2021	08-03-2022	Regular
46	Surbhi Gupta	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	13	Yes	23-08- 2021		Regular
47	Azra Ashraf	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	27	Yes	04-10- 2021		Regular

48	Dazy Kohli	36	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	89	Yes	09-11- 2021		Regular
49	Kavita Abrol	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	162	Yes	25-11- 2021		Regular
50	Manoj Kumar	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	32	No	18-02- 2021	12-10-2022	Regular
51	Abhishek Chandra	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	40	Yes	22-02- 2021		Regular
52	Iliyas Khaleel	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	64	Yes	22-02- 2021		Regular
53	Salman Rabbani	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	57	Yes	01-03- 2021		Regular
54	Kamal Kishore	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	88	Yes	06-10- 2021		Regular
55	Arjun Puri	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	28	Yes	03-01- 2022		Regular
56	Bhagyalakshmi Magotra	33	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	50	Yes	14-12- 2021		Regular
57	Pushap Raj	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	30	Yes	29-11- 2021		Regular
58	Mohammad Shabaz	27	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	42	Yes	27-01- 2022		Regular
59	Sunil Semwal	38	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	144	No	26-02- 2020	24-12-2021	Regular
60	Sarabdeep Singh Bijral	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	60	Yes	23-03- 2022		Regular
61	Saurabh Sharma	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	Yes	20-09- 2021		Regular
62	Pragti Jamwal	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	12	Yes	13-12- 2021		Regular
63	Govind Kanav Singh	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	Yes	06-06- 2022		Regular
64	Monika Bhat	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	126	Yes	25-01- 2021		Regular
65	Akanksha Dwivedi	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	24	Yes	09-11- 2021		Regular
66	Dinesh Bargotra	29	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	64	Yes	14-02- 2022		Regular
67	Vishal Gupta	44	Associate Professor	Male	MCA	228	Yes	01-04- 2017		Regular
68	Arti Kotru	48	Associate Professor	Female	MCA	198	Yes	12-08- 2006		Regular
69	Rohit Sharma	41	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	168	Yes	01-09- 2010		Regular
70	Neha Malhotra	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	60	Yes	01-08- 2014		Regular
71	Mohan Singh	32	Assistant Professor	Male	MCA	66	Yes	03-01- 2019		Regular
72	Surbhi	38	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	158	Yes	22-02- 2013		Regular
73	Ashutosh Raina	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	168	No	01-11- 2007	30-11-2021	Regular
74	Nitan Verma	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	180	No	13-11- 2006	23-11-2021	Regular
75	Vipen Chander	53	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	264	No	13-12- 1999	30-11-2021	Regular
76	Purnendu Prabhat	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	64	No	10-09- 2015	29-01-2021	Regular
77	Akankasha	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	48	No	01-08- 2018	09-09-2022	Regular

78	Karan Pandoh	35	Assistant Professor	Male	LLM	76	Yes	10-03- 2022	 Regular
79	Priyanka Mahajan	32	Assistant Professor	Female	МВА	129	Yes	23-03- 2022	 Regular

 $\ \square$  I agree

Submit